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Vacant

Region 1  (Maine, Vermont, New Hampshire, Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode Island)
Michael Williamson (617) 565-6528   michael.williamson@gsa.gov
   617) 565-5967 (F)

Region 2  (New York, New Jersey, Puerto Rico, U.S. Virgin Islands)
Jamal Wells  (212) 577-8612  jamal.wells@gsa.gov        
   (212) 264-9658 (F)

Region 3  (Pennsylvania, Maryland, Delaware, West Virginia, Virginia)*
Thomas Sincavage (215) 446-5761  thomas.sincavage@gsa.gov    
   (215) 873-8402 (F)

Region 4  (Kentucky, Tennessee, North Carolina, South Carolina, Georgia, Alabama, Mississippi, Florida)
Thomas Dragoone (404) 526-3121  thomas.dragoone@gsa.gov
   (404) 331-1194 (F)

Region 5  (Minnesota, Wisconsin, Michigan, Illinois, Indiana, Ohio)
Richard Gee  (312) 353-0936  richard.gee@gsa.gov
   (312) 353-1304 (F) 

Region 6  (Nebraska, Iowa, Kansas, Missouri)
Glen Essink  (816) 823-4904  glen.essink@gsa.gov
   (816) 926-1659 (F)

Region 7  (New Mexico, Oklahoma, Arkansas, Texas, Louisiana)
Charles Lawrence (817) 978-4158  charles.lawrence@gsa.gov 
   (817) 978-8644 (F)

Region 8  (Montana, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wyoming, Utah, Colorado)
Vacant

Region 9  (California, Nevada, Arizona, Hawaii, Guam, Northern Mariana Islands)
Bob Levenson  (415) 522-3190  robert.levenson@gsa.gov
   (415) 522-3467 (F)

Region 10  (Alaska, Washington, Oregon, Idaho)
Julie Donaldson   (509) 353-0566  julie.donaldson@gsa.gov                    
   (509) 353-2359 (F)

Region 11  (District of Columbia, counties of Montgomery and Prince Georges in Maryland, City of Alexandria,   
        Virginia and the counties of Arlington, Fairfax, Loudon and Prince William in Virginia)
Vacant

   *See region 11 above for Virginia and Maryland counties and cities not part of Region 3
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